Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
2700K 3000K 3500K
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES BEAM ANGLES
4000K 5000K 6000K 25°x35°25°x25°
Category Length Glare Shield Color Temp. FWHM Beam Angle Mounting Options
ATOM
ATOM - Atom Linear 12 - 11.8 in. / 300 mm (6 W) NS - No Shield 27 - 2700K 25x25 - 25°x25° TS - Tiltable Stand
24 - 23.6 in. / 600 mm (12 W) GS - Glare Shield 30 - 3000K 25x35 - 25°x35°* SI - Symmetric Clip
47 - 47.2 in. / 1200 mm (24 W) 35 - 3500K QR - Quick Release Clip
40 - 4000K * 25°x35° with honeycomb louver
50 - 5000K
60 - 6000K
Applications:
Commercial Museums
Entertainment Public Spaces
ATOM LINEAR FIXTURE
The Atom Linear Fixture is designed with a compact form and
precision beam angle control for indoor wall grazer applications
in minimal space. It has two beam angle options, including one
with a built-in honeycomb louver. Available in three lengths and
six Static White CCTs (2700K-6000K), Atom fixtures are easy to
install and connect.
• Three lengths:
   6W, 9 LEDs per 11.8 in. (300 mm) fixture
   12 W, 18 LEDs per 23.6 in. (600 mm) fixture
   24 W, 36 LEDs per 47.2 in. (1200 mm) fixture
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K
• Beam Angles: 25°x25°, 25°x35°
   (25°x35° uses honeycomb louver)
• Install with 180° tiltable stands
• 80+ CRI
• Dim with 0-10V, DALI, Triac
• IP40 for indoor use
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
1.)  Symmetric Louver:
ATOMLOUV300 (300 mm)
ATOMLOUV600 (600 mm)
ATOMLOUV1200 (1200 mm)
2.) Asymmetric Louver:
ATOMALOUV300 (300 mm)
ATOMALOUV600 (600 mm)
ATOMALOUV1200 (1200 mm)
3.) 2 Pin Female Cable to Bare Wire:
ATOMCBLFB300 (300 mm)
ATOMCBLFB2000 (2000 mm)
ATOMCBLFB6000 (6000 mm)
4.) 2 Pin Male To Female Jumper Cable:
ATOMJUMPMF300 (300 mm)
ATOMJUMPMF600 (600 mm)
ATOMJUMPMF1800 (1800 mm)
25°x35° model
with honeycomb louver
IP40
ATOM LINEAR FIXTURE
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
SPECIFICATIONS / DIMENSIONS